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Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
SACCONE, RICK
BALDERSON, TROY
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
LEE, SUSIE
VAN DREW, JEFF
MORELLE, JOSEPH D
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
GARCIA, SYLVIAR
HOULAHAN, CHRISSY

SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

State District

PA
OH
GA
NV
NJ
NY
AZ
TX
PA
NJ

HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER NV

DAVIS, PAULT.
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
PENCE, GREGORY J.
ROSSI, DINO

BRYCE, RANDY

RESCHENTHALER, GUY MR.

TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
NEGUSE, JOSEPH
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E

KS
TX
IN
WA
W]
PA
NM
CcO
OH

OJEDA, RICHARD NEECE SENATOR WV

TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
STAUBER, PETE
GARCIA, JESUS
STANTON, GREG

KIM, YOUNG

LEVIN, ANDY

MANNO, ROGER
BRUUN, BECH
GREIMEL, TIM
O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY
WILD, SUSAN

STEIL, BRYAN GEORGE
POUNDS, BUNNI
FERRARA, STEVE MD
SODERBERG, NANCY
LEVIN, MIKE

ROY, CHIP

GOODEN, LANCE
HAALAND, DEBRA
HARKEY, DIANE
FEEHAN, DANIEL
MILLER, CAROL DEVINE
FULCHER, RUSS
GREEN, MARK DR.
ARMSTRONG, KELLY
HERN, KEVIN R
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER
QUIST, ROBERT E.
HILL, JUDSON

TX
MN
IL
AZ
CA
Ml
MD
TX
Ml
OH
PA
W]
TX
AZ
FL
CA
TX
TX
NM
CA
MN
WV
ID
TN
ND
OK
FL
MT
GA

14
12
06
03
02
25
02
29
06
11
04
02
16
06
08
01
14
02
02
16
03
03
08
04
09
39
09
06
27
11
12
15
01
05
09
06
49
21
05
01
49
01
03
01
07
00
01
27
00
06

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$452,335
$419,595
$372,353
$351,512
$344,950
$331,000
$322,517
$312,737
$308,620
$295,788
$284,700
$271,800
$269,590
$249,875
$244,697
$242,482
$232,490
$215,625
$198,000
$193,000
$191,386
$186,250
$185,300
$184,616
$170,733
$153,999
$149,560
$149,368
$143,750
$140,425
$133,604
$133,450
$126,700
$125,352
$122,700
$111,650
$110,503
$107,089
$106,800
$106,637
$105,524
$102,872
$101,750
$99,250

$96,567

$95,045

$95,000

$94,700

$90,765

$88,390
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