Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

					Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	
1	SACCONE, RICK	PA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$452,335
2	BALDERSON, TROY	ОН	12	Republican Party	Open	\$419,595
3	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Öpen	\$372,353
4	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Öpen	\$351,512
5	VAN DREW, JEFF	NJ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$344,950
6	MORELLE, JOSEPH D	NY	25	Democratic Party	Open	\$331,000
7	KIRKPATRICK, ANN	ΑZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$322,517
8	GARCIA, SYLVIA R	ΤX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$312,737
9	HOULAHAN, CHRISSY	PA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$308,620
10	SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$295,788
11	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER	NV	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$284,700
12	DAVIS, PAUL T.	KS	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$271,800
13	ESCOBAR, VERONICA	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$269,590
14	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$249,875
15	ROSSI, DINO	WA	08	Republican Party	Open	\$244,697
16	BRYCE, RANDY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$242,482
17	RESCHENTHALER, GUY MR.	PA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$232,490
18	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$215,625
19	NEGUSE, JOSEPH	CO	02	Democratic Party		\$198,000
20	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	OH	16	Republican Party	Open	
			03		Open	\$193,000 \$101,286
21	OJEDA, RICHARD NEECE SENATOR			Democratic Party	Open	\$191,386 \$480,250
22	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$186,250
23	STAUBER, PETE	MN	08	Republican Party	Open	\$185,300
24	GARCIA, JESUS	IL	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$184,616
25	STANTON, GREG	AZ	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$170,733
26	KIM, YOUNG	CA	39	Republican Party	Open	\$153,999
27	LEVIN, ANDY	MI	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$149,560
28	MANNO, ROGER	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$149,368
29	BRUUN, BECH	ТΧ	27	Republican Party	Open	\$143,750
30	GREIMEL, TIM	MI	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$140,425
31	O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY	OH	12	Democratic Party	Open	\$133,604
32	WILD, SUSAN	PA	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$133,450
33	STEIL, BRYAN GEORGE	WI	01	Republican Party	Open	\$126,700
34	POUNDS, BUNNI	ТΧ	05	Republican Party	Open	\$125,352
35	FERRARA, STEVE MD	ΑZ	09	Republican Party	Open	\$122,700
36	SODERBERG, NANCY	FL	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$111,650
37	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$110,503
38	ROY, CHIP	ТΧ	21	Republican Party	Open	\$107,089
39	GOODEN, LANCE	ТΧ	05	Republican Party	Open	\$106,800
40	HAALAND, DEBRA	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$106,637
41	HARKEY, DIANE	CA	49	Republican Party	Open	\$105,524
42	FEEHAN, DANIEL	MN	01	Democratic-Farm-	I Open	\$102,872
43	MILLER, CAROL DEVINE	WV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$101,750
44	FULCHER, RUSS	ID	01	Republican Party	Öpen	\$99,250
45	GREEN, MARK DR.	ΤN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$96,567
46	ARMSTRONG, KELLY	ND	00	Republican Party	Öpen	\$95,045
47	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Open	\$95,000
48	RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$94,700
49	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$90,765
50	HILL, JUDSON	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$88,390
	,				- 12 0	+,000